Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Woolger - (845265) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:57.79
2:59.63
2:59.90
3:02.14
3:04.56
3:05.27
3:05.63
3:05.98
3:08.03
3:18.03
3:25.15
3:28.73
3:33.84
3:35.07

3:40.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:59.90
2:57.79
3:02.14
3:05.27
3:05.98
2:59.63
3:04.56

3:05.63
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

322
312
310
299
287
284
282
281
272
233
209
198
185
181
167

WA Pts

310
322
299
284
281
312
287
282

Round

Round

H

Date

05/03/17
12/03/16
20/05/18
10/07/16
05/12/15
12/06/16
03/10/15
07/05/16
28/06/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
06/12/14
01/11/14
08/02/14

24/11113

Date

20/05/18
05/03/17
10/07/16
12/06/16
07/05/16
12/03/16
05/12/15
03/10/15

Meet

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Venue

Maidenhead
Aylesbury
The Magnet LC
Guildford
Maidenhead
Windsor
Southampton
Windsor
Cranleigh
Reading
Windsor
Maidenhead
Northolt
Ealing
Windsor

Venue

The Magnet LC
Maidenhead
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead

Southampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Level

N AW W W

w

L= > B @ ]

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:08.03
3:18.03
3:28.73
3:25.15
3:33.84
3:35.07

3:40.91

Copyright 2024

272
233
198
209
185
181
167

28/06/15
24/01/15
06/12/14
23/11/14
01/11/14
08/02/14
24/11113

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014

Windsor Club Championships

Cranleigh
Reading
Maidenhead
Windsor
Northolt
Ealing
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



