Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Woolger - (845265) - Windsor SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.79	322	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
2:59.63	312	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
2:59.90	310	Н	20/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
3:02.14	299	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
3:04.56	287	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:05.27	284	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:05.63	282	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
3:05.98	281	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
3:08.03	272	F	28/06/15	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Windsor	3
3:18.03	233	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
3:25.15	209	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
3:28.73	198	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:33.84	185	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:35.07	181	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
3:40.91	167	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:59.90	310	Н	20/05/18	Windsor L3 May Open Meet	The Magnet LC	Windsor	3
	2:57.79	322	Н	05/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
	3:02.14	299	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
	3:05.27	284	Н	12/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
	3:05.98	281	Н	07/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
	2:59.63	312	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
	3:04.56	287	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
Cop	3:05.63 oyright 2024	282 4	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							-
3:08.03	272	F	28/06/15	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Windsor	3
3:18.03	233	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
3:28.73	198	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
3:25.15	209	Н	23/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
3:33.84	185	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
3:35.07	181	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
3:40.91	167	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Page 2 / 2